ONLINE CENTRAL USER MANAGEMENT
Single Sign-On and Central User Management are not only convenient time savers for
your customers, they also help reduce support calls. ConteraWS® eliminates the need
to manually enter connection settings and DDNS information in any of our client
applications. When a new recorder is added to ConteraWS®, it automatically appears
in the device list of every user with permissions to view the device.
HEALTH MONITORING
ConteraWS® monitors the health of every connected device to detect problems with

                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
3
http:www.arecontvision.com
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
JBOD AV-CSHPX16T
AV-CSHPX20T
AV-CSHPX24T
AV-CSHPX30T
AV-CSHPX36T
AV-CSHPX48T
AV-CSHPX64T
AV-CSHPX80T
RAID5 AV-CSHPX12TR 12TB RAID5 (10TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX20TR 20TB RAID5 (16TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX24TR 24TB RAID5 (20TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX28TR 28TB RAID5 (24TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX36TR 36TB RAID5 (30TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX48TR 48TB RAID5 (42TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX64TR 64TB RAID5 (56TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX80TR 80TB RAID5 (70TB Usable)2
Create Your Model (Example: AV-CSHPX64TR)
AV T RC SHPX
28
80

30
High Performance
NVR Server Contera Series Default Storage Storage Type RAID5
Terabytes
4
4
3
3
2 Usable space after allocating space for RAID5 redundant backup
3 RAID5 models only
4 RAID5 not available
425 E. Colorado St. 7th Floor  | Glendale, CA USA 91205  | +1.818.937.0700  | www.arecontvision.com  | avsales@arecontvision.com
Rev 001.004 © 2018 Arecont Vision Costar, LLC. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision and the Arecont Vision logo are registered trademarks of the company.
Contera, ConteraCMR, ConteraVMS, and ConteraWS are business use trademarks of the company.
Made in the USA
AV-CWS1Y50GB ConteraWS 50GB Cloud Storage Expansion (1 Year)
Configurations
JBOD or RAID5
Contera™ High Performance NVR Server
Model Numbers